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classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
BOYS NAPOLI

ACADEMYCALCIO
ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE
LIBERTAS ERCOLANO
FRANCESCO MADONNA
VESEVUS ACADEMY
AIF ACADEMY

NOI OR. PORTICI

SAN GIORGIO

OR. SAN DOMENICO
ERCOLANO

LOURDES

UNL. TURRIS

risultati della 14° giornata
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BOYS NAPOLI
STELLA SPLENDENTE

OR. SAN DOMENICO ERCOLANO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

NOI OR. PORTICI

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

N
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1
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6-1
0-3
3-0
1-7
0-0

10
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GF GS
71 17
84 17
70 40
54 28
50 a4
32 36
48 53
31 60
24 49
23 a4
21 54
25 91

AIF ACADEMY

UNI. TURRIS

VESEVUS ACADEMY

SAN GIORGIO

LIBERTAS ERCOLANO

LOURDES

1/1

DR
54

67

30

26
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